Stoke Rochford Golf Club

Competition Result

Gents Spring Open Individual Medal inc food (18/05/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Home Club
1 lan Braime

2 Nick Watson

3 Adam Footitt

4 Sam Austin

5 Oliver Hand

6 Rory Ludbrook

7 Harry Gibbons

8 Simon Green

9 Max Braime

10 Mark Kokocinski

11 Jeff Nichols

12 Steven Greenfield

13 Martin Harvey

14 Sam Curtis Wollaton Park Golf
Club

15 Paul Knapp

16 Sam Jacklin Burton-On-Trent
Golf Club

17 Jeff Purdy

18 Damien Thomas

19 Jack Gregory

20 Daniel Brown Retford Golf Club

21 Glenn Barlow

22 Thomas Greenfield

23 Angus Owen

Gross Marker Name

69 Not Selected

71 Not Selected

73 Not Selected

73 Not Selected

75 Not Selected

75 Not Selected

75 Not Selected

76 Not Selected

77 Not Selected

77 Not Selected

77 Not Selected

78 Not Selected

78 Not Selected

78 Not Selected

78 Not Selected

78 Not Selected

78 Not Selected

79 Not Selected

79 Not Selected

79 Not Selected

80 Not Selected

80 Not Selected

80 Not Selected

Comments

Lowest
Gross 1st
Gross -
Member
2nd Gross -
Member
3rd Gross -
Member
1st Nett -
Member

3rd Nett -
Member

1st Gross -

Visitor

2nd Gross -
Visitor

3rd Gross -
Visitor

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Home Club

24 Nigel lllingworth

25 Peter Sargent

26 Darrell Knight

27 Ben Rawson

28 Jack Railton

29 Gary Adams Upton By Chester
Golf Club

30 Roger Rawson

31 Dave Bembridge

32 Matthew Brewill

33 IAN BAILEY Erewash Valley Golf
Club

34 Glynn Plant

35 Gareth Tamblyn-

Jones

36 Chris Osbourne Market Rasen Golf
Club

37 James Busveids Spalding Golf Club

38 Simon Cumberpatch Canons Brook Golf
Club

39 George McCartney

40 Benjamin Tyler

41 Peter Brewill

42 Paul Benson Rufford Park Golf &
Country Club

43 Chris Cockerton

44 David Hallam

45 James Taylor iGolf Club

46 Sam Lacey
47 Paul Green
48 Michael Angell
49 Gregory Tyler

50 Nigel Roberts

15

11

12

13

11

11

18

11

11

14

15

16

14

Gross Marker Name Comments

80 Not Selected

80 Not Selected

81 Not Selected

82 Not Selected

82 Not Selected

82 Not Selected 1st Nett -
Visitor

82 Not Selected

82 Not Selected

82 Not Selected 2nd Nett -
Member

82 Not Selected

83 Not Selected

83 Not Selected

84 Not Selected

84 Not Selected 3rd Nett -
Visitor

84 Not Selected 2nd Nett -
Visitor

84 Not Selected

84 Not Selected

84 Not Selected

84 Not Selected

84 Not Selected

84 Not Selected

85 Not Selected

85 Not Selected

85 Not Selected

85 Not Selected

85 Not Selected

86 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

51 Antony Dawson
52 lan Moss

53 Adrian Bowyer
54 Gerard Hankey
55 Nathan Burton
56 Neil Harvey

57 lan Thomas

58 Robert Clifton
59 Liam Waddingham
60 Eddie Oswin

61 John Andrews
62 Andrew Green
63 Jeremy Curtis
64 Liam Gales

65 Tim North

66 Antony Halls
67 Alfie Green

68 Mark Jordan

69 Roger Tacq

70 Keane Darby
71 Chris Fetzko
72 Ben Taylor

73 Tom Ward

74 James Grocock
75 Guy Hudson

76 Geoffrey King
77 Dave Varney

Home Club

Luffenham Heath
Golf Club
Sherwood Forest
Golf Club

Rufford Park Golf &
Country Club

Norwood Park Golf
Centre

iGolf Club

Wollaton Park Golf
Club

Thetford Golf Club

Ramsey Golf Club

Rufford Park Golf &
Country Club

Rufford Park Golf &
Country Club
Sudbrook Moor Golf
Club

South Beds Golf
Club

Kenwick Park Golf
Club
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11
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14

8

12

15

10

13
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16

16

16

14

13

17

9

14

12

10

15

Gross

86

86

86

87

87

87

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

89

89

89

89

89

90

90

90

90

91

91

91

92

Marker Name Comments

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

78 Simon Yelland

79 Keith Helstrip

80 CHRIS ALLEN

81 Andrew Coop

82 Robert Appleyard

83 Tim Parr

84 Mark Owen

85 Stuart Turnell

86 Robert Gibbons

87 Mark Tinkler

88 Malcolm Williams

89 Graeme North

90 Jonathan Watchorn

91 Peter John Smith

92 Paul Stevens

93 Don Werner

94 Andrew Gordon

95 William Taylor

96 Mark Swatton

97 Mel Taylor

98 Richard Morris

99 Ezio Zotti

100 John Martindale

101 Christopher
Stephenson

102 Robert Griffin

103 Paul Hackett

104 Mark Burrell

Home Club

Nene Park Golf
Club

Retford Golf Club

Spalding Golf Club

Dukinfield Golf Club

Willesley Park Golf
Club

Ramsey Golf Club

Hornsea Golf Club

Melton Mowbray
Golf Club

Rufford Park Golf &
Country Club

12

18

16

12

18

18

18

14

15

18

18

16

18

18

18

18

18

18

10

10

10

11

Gross

92

92

93

93

93

93

93

94

94

95

95

95

95

96

96

97

98

98

98

100

100

101

109

NR

NR

NR

NR

Marker Name Comments

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: SRGC (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

105 Tom Rawson

106 Roger Marris

Home Club P

Gross Marker Name Comments

13 NR Not Selected

16 NR Not Selected

Members Name Handicap Index Gross Nett Voucher
1st Gross lan Braime +13 69 £100.00
McCorquodale Cup SRGC ' '
1st Nett Sam Austin
6.5 65 £100.00
Elms Cup SRGC
2nd G Nick Watson +2.6 71 £80.00
nd Gross SRGC . .
Matt Brewill
2nd Nett 14.3 66 £80.00
nare SRGC
3rd Gross Adam Footitt 0.1 73 £60.00
SRGC '
Jeff Nichols
3rd Nett 9.5 66 £60.00
rane SRGC
Visitors Name Handicap Index Gross Nett Voucher
1st G Sam Curtis 1.8 78 £100.00
SLBT0ss Wollaton Park GC : '
1st Nett Gary Adams 9.5 71 £100.00
Upton By Chester GC
2nd Gross Sam Jacklin 3.3 78 £80.00
Burton-On-Trent GC '
Simon Cumberpatch
2nd Nett 11.0 71 £80.00
namne Canons Brook GC
3rd G Daniel Brown 5.7 79 £60.00
raross Retford GC :
James Busveids
3rd Nett 10.1 72 £60.00
Spalding GC
Nearest the pin 7th Roger Rawson £25.00
SRGC
Nearest the pin 17th Daniel Brown £25.00
Retford GC

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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